20mm (0.79in)
© 2025 Metro Light & Power, LLC. All rights reserved. US Patent No(s) 10,841,990; 10,847,959. Other patents pending.
Metro Light & Power, LLC  |  11 Smith Street, Englewood, NJ 07631  |  T: 201-416-4160 |  info@metrolightandpower.com  |  www.metrolightandpower.com
• PLUG AND PLAY CONNECTORS
3.5W
280Lm
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
≥90
24°
24V DC
Aluminum Alloy; PC; PMMA
0.79” (20mm)
1.57” (40mm)
System Wattage
COB ChipLight Source
Light Output
CCT
CRI
Beam Angle
Operation Voltage
Construction
Height
2.47 oz (0.15 lbs)Net Weight
Length
  0.63” (16mm)Aperture
Recessed, clip typeMouting
1.39” (35.2mm)Mouting Hole Size
M-RECESSED-D-40
M-RECESSED-D-40
*OTHER FINISHES ARE
  AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SOLUTIONS
•
•
 ALUMINUM ALLOY FOR STABLE HEAT DISSIPATION
EASY TO INSTALL WITH SPRING CLIPS FOR FLUSH MOUNTING
• LOW MAINTENANCE
Features:
IP20IP Rating
Triac DimmableLighting Control
• DIMMABLE
35mm (1.38in)
16mm (0.63in)
40mm (1.57in)
Distributed by